
2019 A-Level Exam Timetable - updated 22.1.19

Date Subject Duration AM/PM

Monday 13 May Year 13 study leave starts

Monday 20 May English Language Paper 1 7702/1 150 mins AM 

Economics Paper 1 9EC0/01 120 mins AM 

Physics Paper 1 7408/1 120 mins PM

Psychology Paper 1 7182/1 120 mins PM

Tuesday 21 May History Paper 1 7042/1 150 mins PM

Wednesday 22 May Geography (Physical) H481/01 90 mins PM

Thursday 23 May Economics Paper 2 9EC0/02 120 mins AM 

English Literature Paper 1 7712/1 180 mins PM

PE Paper 1 7582/1 120 mins PM

Friday 24 May Physics Paper 2 7408/2 120 mins AM 

Business Paper 1 9BS0/01 120 mins AM 

Half-term

Monday 3 June Computer Science Paper 1 7517/1 (on screen) 150 mins AM

English Literature Paper 2 7712/2 150 mins AM

Spanish Paper 1 7692/1 150 mins AM

Further Maths - Pure Core 1 Y540 90 mins AM

Politics Paper 1 9PL0/01 120 mins PM

Physics Paper 3 7408/3 120 mins PM

Business Paper 2 9BS0/02 120 mins PM

Tuesday 4 June English Language Paper 2 7702/2 150 mins AM

Law Paper 1 7162/1 120 mins AM

Economics Paper 3 9EC0/03 120 mins AM

Religious Studies Paper 1 9RS0/01 120 mins AM

Chemistry Paper 1 H432/1 135 mins PM

Wednesday 5 June Media Studies Paper 1 7572/1 120 mins AM

German Paper 1 7662/1 150 mins AM

Maths Pure H240/1 120 mins AM

History Paper 2 7042/2 150 mins PM

PE Paper 2 7582/2 120 mins PM

Thursday 6 June Biology Paper 1 H420/1 135 mins AM

Politics Paper 2 9PL0/02 120 mins AM

Further Maths - Pure Core 2 Y541 90 mins PM

Geography (Human) H481/02 90 mins PM

Friday 7 June Drama 7262/W 180 mins AM

Spanish Paper 2 7692/2 120 mins AM

Design Engineering Paper 1 H404/1 90 mins AM

Business Paper 3 9BS0/03 120 mins AM

Psychology Paper 2 7182/2 120 mins PM

Monday 10 June German Paper 2 7662/2 120 mins AM

STEP Paper 1 180 mins PM

Tuesday 11 June Computer Science Paper 2 7517/2 150 mins AM

Religious Studies Paper 2 9RS0/02 120 mins AM

Chemistry Paper 2 H432/2 135 mins PM

Wednesday 12 June Maths - Pure & Statistics H240/2 120 mins AM



Date Subject Duration AM/PM

Thursday 13 June Biology Paper 2 H420/2 135 mins AM

Law Paper 2 7162/2 120 mins AM

Politics Paper 3 PL0/03A USA 120 mins AM

Media Studies Paper 2 7572/2 120 mins PM

French Paper 1 7652/1 150 mins PM

Further Maths - Statistics Y542 90 mins PM

Geography (debates) H481/03 150 mins PM

Friday 14 June Music 7272/W 150 mins AM

Psychology Paper 3 7182/3 120 mins AM

Design Engineering Paper 2 H404/2 105 mins AM

Maths - Pure & Mechanics H240/3 120 mins PM

Monday 17 June French Paper 2 7652/2 120 mins AM

Biology Paper 3 H420/3 90 mins AM

Law Paper 3 7162/3 120 mins PM

Tuesday 18 June Further Maths - Mechanics Y543 90 mins AM

Wednesday 19 June Chemistry Paper 3 H432/3 90 mins AM

Religious Studies Paper 4 9RS0/04 120 mins AM

Thursday 20 June Further Maths - Discrete Maths Y544 90 mins AM

Thursday 15 August A-Level Results day


